
Mon 08/09/25 Tue 09/09/25 Wed 10/09/25 Thu 11/09/25 Fri 12/09/25

9
00

10
00

11
00

12
00

13
00

14
00

15
00

16
00

17
00

9:30-12:30 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: Borman, Mary (S6640)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02

13:30-17:00 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: Borman, Mary (S6640)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02

10:00-12:15 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02

13:15-14:45 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A206 A206 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:30 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A309 A309 - CLASSROOM

9:00-10:30 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A309 A309 - CLASSROOM

10:45-12:15 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A207 A207 - COMPUTER ROOM

13:15-15:15 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02

15:15-19:00 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02
Break: 30
mins@17:00

9:30-12:15 
VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY  
THERAPY MASSAGE 
Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)
Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02

Timetable for GK008D11P1-A - Adv - Beauty for week 08/09/2025

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 23.25        Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 23.25 1 05/06/202510:48:50


