Timetable for GK008D11P1-A - Adv - Beauty for week 08/09/2025

	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25		Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9 ⁰⁰ 10 ⁰⁰ 11 ⁰⁰		Tue 09/09/25 10:00-12:15 VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY THERAPY MASSAGE Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673) Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02	Wed 10/09/25 9:00-10:30 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room: C-A309 A309 - CLASSROOM 10:45-12:15 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room: C-A207 A207 - COMPUTER ROOM	Thu 11/09/25 9:30-12:15 VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY THERAPY MASSAGE Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673) Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02	Fri 12/09/25
12					
12					
13		13:15-14:45	13:15-15:15		
	13:30-17:00	STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION ACTIVITIES	VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY THERAPY MASSAGE		
	VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY THERAPY MASSAGE	Staff:	Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)		
	Chaffy Davenam Many (CCC 40)	Room: C-A206 A206 - CLASSROOM	Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02		
14	Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02	-			
—					
		15:00-16:30			
15		STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION	15:15-19:00		
		Staff:	VTCT LEVEL 3 DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY		
		Room: C-A309 A309 - CLASSROOM	THERAPY MASSAGE Staff: MORGAN, CASSANDRA (C-2673)		
			Room: C-F213 F213 - BEAUTY SALON 02 Break: 30		
16			mins@17:00		
	P				
17			1		